
March Virtual ASM Trustee Technical Meeting
Joint chapter meeting ASM Brandywine Valley and ASM

Philadelphia

Thursday – March 18, 2021

ASM International – Past, Present and Future
Our Dedication to the Worldwide Materials Community

Diana Essock, FASM
2020 – 2021 President, ASM International

Location: Virtual meeting with RingCentral:
https://meetings.ringcentral.com/j/1450214248?pwd=ZDBVV1pjTnBHQm1wMmV4YlZ4LzZ2dz09

(Password: 029473; Additional Login details below after the abstract)
Signup link for the event: https://forms.gle/EhwRt5qyMBK1dGDh7

Networking 6:30 PM, Presentation 7:00 PM , Cost: Free !!

Abstract: From its founding in 1913, ASM International has had a rich history of service to

the materials industry and engineering community. This presentation will trace the

development of the Society from the early days as the Steel Treaters’ Club, the Steel Treating

Research Society, and the American Society for Steel Treating to the American Society for

Metals and ASM International. An important milestone for the Society was the building of its

innovative headquarters in Northeast Ohio. From the visionary design and construction

through to its 50th Anniversary refurbishment and re-dedication as a National Historical

Landmark, this unique landmark reflects the Society’s creative direction and journey.

ASM is a member-led, volunteer-driven technical Society devoted to material science
engineering. Our volunteers are the lifeblood of ASM. Their generous support is highly valued
and necessary for the future of our Society. ASM is dedicated to informing, educating and
connecting the materials community. To meet the needs of our members and member
organizations, ASM offers a wide variety of products and services, and enhanced technical
development and member connections.

https://meetings.ringcentral.com/j/1450214248?pwd=ZDBVV1pjTnBHQm1wMmV4YlZ4LzZ2dz09
https://forms.gle/EhwRt5qyMBK1dGDh7


In fulfillment of our Society’s vision and mission and with the guidance of our Strategic Plan,
ASM is charting the future of the Society. Today our world is dramatically different from even
just the beginning of 2020. ASM is realistic about the challenges this time brings. We are
focused on not only supporting our membership but seeking out the opportunities which will
help us to thrive.  Our Society is stepping up to face this new virtual world

Please sign up for the meeting using the google forms here.

RingCentral Login Details:
Join from PC, Mac, Linux, iOS or Android:
https://meetings.ringcentral.com/j/1450214248?pwd=ZDBVV1pjTnBHQm1wMmV4YlZ4LzZ2dz09

Password: 029473
For the best audio experience, please use computer audio.

Or iPhone one-tap :
US: +1(312)2630281,,1450214248#

+1(470)8692200,,1450214248#
+1(646)3573664,,1450214248#
+1(773)2319226,,1450214248#
+1(469)4450100,,1450214248#
+1(623)4049000,,1450214248#
+1(650)2424929,,1450214248#
+1(720)9027700,,1450214248#
+1(213)2505700,,1450214248#
+1(346)9804201,,1450214248#

Or Telephone:
Dial(for higher quality, dial a number based on your current location):
US: +1(312)2630281

+1(470)8692200
+1(646)3573664
+1(773)2319226
+1(469)4450100
+1(623)4049000
+1(650)2424929
+1(720)9027700
+1(213)2505700
+1(346)9804201

Meeting ID: 145 021 4248
International numbers available: https://meetings.ringcentral.com/teleconference

Other ASM Brandywine Valley Chapter Upcoming Events:
– April date TBD – Nabertherm Presentation

– May date TBD – Trends in Materials Research, Dr. Linda Sapochak, NSF

https://forms.gle/EhwRt5qyMBK1dGDh7
https://meetings.ringcentral.com/j/1450214248?pwd=ZDBVV1pjTnBHQm1wMmV4YlZ4LzZ2dz09
https://meetings.ringcentral.com/teleconference

